
FREESTYLE SKI RUSSIA CUP
OGONIOK, Chusovoy, Perm region, RUS, 3 APR 2015, start time 10:00 Codex 8460

MOGUL Men

Race Director: familiya R dir RUS1 Judge 1:(Turns) FURSOV Victor RUS Forerunners:

FIS TD: BELOUSOV Gennadiy RUS Judge 2:(Turns) LEBEDEVA Anna RUS SHULDYAKOV ArtyomRUS
Chief of Compet. MITROFANOV Vladimir RUS Judge 3:(Turns) KITOV Oleg RUS Фам2откр RUSо2
Chief of Scoring: TOMAKHINA Maria RUS Judge 4:(Turns) KOLOV Victor RUS Фам3 откр RUS
Chief of Course: LAZARENKO Sergey RUS Judge 5:(Turns) KONOPLEV Oleg RUS
Head Judge:  YAKHEEV Anatoly RUS Judge 6:(Jumps) KANINA Vasilisa RUS Course Profile: MOGUL

Weather: Clear Judge 7:(Jumps) ORLOVA Maya RUS Length: 235 м
Air Temperature: -1 Width: 25 м

Wind Direction: E Pacetime Men: 24,22 Gradienent: 25 °
Wind Speed: 3

Results. Final 2. Jumps FIS

Plc Bib FIS code Name Year Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot Jmp DD Tot Time Pts Score Points

1 35 2482457 SMYSHLYAEV Alexandr 1987 RUS 17,9 18,0 17,4 18,6 17,4 53,3 bF 0,83 8,1 12,96 8,1 13,12 13,04 23,38 17,10 83,44 260,00

lG 0,80 7,8 8,0

2 22 2530492 MAKHNEV Andrey 1997 RUS 17,7 17,6 17,0 17,2 18,0 52,5 bF 0,83 8,2 11,98 8,2 12,42 12,20 22,84 17,82 82,52 208,00

bPp 0,73 7,1 7,7

3 12 2527798 PAVLENKO Aleksey 1995 RUS 16,9 17,3 16,9 16,9 16,4 50,7 bF 0,83 6,9 12,60 7,3 12,93 12,76 23,36 17,13 80,59 156,00

7opA 0,86 8,0 8,0

4 21 2485233 MIKHAYLOV Maksim 1992 RUS 16,9 16,5 16,7 16,8 16,2 50,0 bF 0,83 7,9 13,17 8,0 13,09 13,13 23,89 16,43 79,56 130,00

7opA 0,86 7,7 7,5

5 16 2485011 SERGEEV Vitaly 1988 RUS 16,4 16,7 16,8 17,0 17,0 50,5 7opA 0,86 6,4 11,55 7,0 12,07 11,81 24,42 15,73 78,04 117,00

bPp 0,73 8,3 8,3

6 18 2527789 ANUFRIEV Egor 1995 RUS 16,5 17,0 16,8 17,0 17,1 50,8 bL 0,72 9,0 12,58 8,9 12,67 12,62 25,63 14,13 77,55 104,00

7opA 0,86 7,1 7,3

Turns Time

J6 J7



Results. Final 1. Jumps FIS

Plc Bib FIS code Name Year Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot Jmp DD Tot Time Pts Score Points

1 35 2482457 SMYSHLYAEV Alexandr 1987 RUS 18,4 17,8 17,7 18,8 17,6 53,9 bF 0,83 8,1 13,36 8,1 13,28 13,32 23,59 16,83 84,05

lG 0,80 8,3 8,2

2 12 2527798 PAVLENKO Aleksey 1995 RUS 16,8 17,0 17,4 16,8 16,4 50,6 bF 0,83 8,4 13,67 8,3 13,41 13,54 23,56 16,87 81,01

7opA 0,86 7,8 7,6

3 21 2485233 MIKHAYLOV Maksim 1992 RUS 16,4 16,9 17,1 17,7 16,7 50,7 bF 0,83 8,2 13,68 8,7 14,10 13,89 24,30 15,89 80,48

7opA 0,86 8,0 8,0

4 22 2530492 MAKHNEV Andrey 1997 RUS 18,0 17,5 17,5 17,7 17,4 52,7 bF 0,83 8,2 11,04 8,1 11,04 11,04 23,68 16,71 80,45

bL 0,72 5,9 6,0

5 16 2485011 SERGEEV Vitaly 1988 RUS 16,7 16,6 16,7 17,4 17,3 50,7 7opA 0,86 6,8 11,24 7,3 11,45 11,34 24,50 15,63 77,67

bPp 0,73 7,4 7,1

6 18 2527789 ANUFRIEV Egor 1995 RUS 16,8 16,9 16,5 17,2 16,3 50,2 bL 0,72 8,6 11,75 8,6 11,91 11,83 25,43 14,40 76,43

7oA 0,83 6,7 6,9

7 20 2485005 SHIMBUEV Sergei 1992 RUS 16,2 16,0 15,8 15,6 15,7 47,5 bF 0,83 6,9 11,28 7,0 11,37 11,32 23,24 17,29 76,11 93,60

7oA 0,83 6,7 6,7

8 39 2528189 PETROV Evgeniy 1992 RUS 16,4 16,2 15,9 16,6 15,4 48,5 bF 0,83 6,2 10,54 6,7 11,40 10,97 25,33 14,53 74,00 83,20

bPp 0,73 7,4 8,0

9 14 2528608 UGLOVSKI Andrey 1995 RUS 15,9 16,0 15,8 16,7 16,3 48,2 3G 0,77 7,8 11,18 7,7 10,95 11,06 25,74 13,99 73,25 75,40

bPp 0,73 7,1 6,9

10 1 2528600 KAPITONOV Nikita 1995 RUS 10,2 11,0 10,8 11,6 9,9 32,0 bF 0,83 8,0 11,60 7,9 11,58 11,59 24,85 15,16 58,75 67,60

bPp 0,73 6,8 6,9

11 38 2485004 PANFILOV Ivan 1989 RUS 9,4 8,4 8,0 8,9 8,6 25,9 7opA 0,86 5,1 5,99 4,9 5,75 5,87 25,87 13,81 45,58 62,40

3 0,70 2,3 2,2

12 17 2482554 VOLKOV Sergey 1987 RUS 6,7 6,4 8,3 6,9 8,0 21,6 bF 0,83 1,8 6,60 1,5 6,27 6,43 28,85 9,88 37,91 57,20

bPp 0,73 7,0 6,9

Turns Time

J6 J7



Results.Qualification Jumps FIS

Plc Bib FIS code Name Year Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot Jmp DD Tot Time Pts Score Points

1 35 2482457 SMYSHLYAEV Alexandr 1987 RUS 18,0 18,0 17,8 18,3 18,7 54,3 bF 0,83 8,5 13,37 8,4 13,37 13,37 23,32 17,18 84,85

lG 0,80 7,9 8,0

2 20 2485005 SHIMBUEV Sergei 1992 RUS 17,6 17,2 16,7 16,1 17,3 51,2 bF 0,83 8,3 13,52 8,1 13,36 13,44 23,67 16,72 81,36

7oA 0,83 8,0 8,0

3 22 2530492 MAKHNEV Andrey 1997 RUS 17,8 17,6 16,2 16,4 15,1 50,2 bF 0,83 8,0 12,69 8,0 12,62 12,65 23,76 16,60 79,45

bPp 0,73 8,3 8,2

4 16 2485011 SERGEEV Vitaly 1988 RUS 17,0 16,6 16,5 16,9 16,9 50,4 7opA 0,86 7,3 12,47 8,0 12,86 12,66 24,68 15,39 78,45

bPp 0,73 8,5 8,2

5 21 2485233 MIKHAYLOV Maksim 1992 RUS 16,0 17,0 17,5 16,3 16,1 49,4 bF 0,83 8,0 12,91 8,3 12,72 12,81 24,52 15,60 77,81

7opA 0,86 7,3 6,8

6 18 2527789 ANUFRIEV Egor 1995 RUS 16,1 17,4 16,6 17,2 17,1 50,9 bL 0,72 9,0 12,67 9,1 12,57 12,62 25,82 13,88 77,40

7opA 0,86 7,2 7,0

7 1 2528600 KAPITONOV Nikita 1995 RUS 16,7 16,2 16,1 15,5 16,6 48,9 bF 0,83 8,2 12,64 8,1 12,70 12,67 25,33 14,53 76,10

bPp 0,73 8,0 8,2

8 12 2527798 PAVLENKO Aleksey 1995 RUS 16,5 15,8 16,6 15,4 15,2 47,7 bF 0,83 5,6 9,80 6,3 10,89 10,34 22,91 17,73 75,77

7oPA 0,86 6,0 6,6

9 17 2482554 VOLKOV Sergey 1987 RUS 16,6 16,2 16,0 16,3 16,1 48,6 bF 0,83 5,4 10,39 5,8 10,72 10,55 24,37 15,80 74,95

bPp 0,73 8,1 8,1

10 14 2528608 UGLOVSKI Andrey 1995 RUS 16,5 17,6 16,0 16,1 16,9 49,5 3G 0,77 8,4 12,00 8,1 11,26 11,63 26,46 13,04 74,17

bPp 0,73 7,6 6,9

11 39 2528189 PETROV Evgeniy 1992 RUS 17,0 14,6 15,4 16,5 16,0 47,9 bF 0,83 6,8 11,04 6,8 10,89 10,96 25,03 14,92 73,78

bPp 0,73 7,4 7,2

12 38 2485004 PANFILOV Ivan 1989 RUS 16,9 15,6 16,0 16,0 16,4 48,4 7oPa 0,86 5,6 8,87 6,0 10,13 9,50 25,64 14,12 72,02

3 0,70 5,8 7,1

Turns Time

J6 J7



Results.Qualification Jumps FIS

Plc Bib FIS code Name Year Nat J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Tot Jmp DD Tot Time Pts Score Points

Turns Time

J6 J7

13 8 2532059 NOVITCKII Nikita 2000 RUS 16,0 16,0 15,4 15,3 16,0 47,4 7opA 0,86 7,8 12,30 7,6 11,99 12,14 27,49 11,67 71,21 52,00

bT 0,70 8,0 7,8

14 4 2529442 PRONIN Danil 1997 RUS 15,3 15,6 15,2 15,9 15,3 46,2 3 0,70 8,0 11,13 7,8 11,06 11,09 26,19 13,39 70,68 46,80

bT 0,70 7,9 8,0

15 11 2528351 GEDROVICH Evgeniy 1996 RUS 15,0 15,6 14,7 14,7 15,0 44,7 bF 0,83 5,8 8,96 5,9 9,28 9,12 24,29 15,90 69,72 41,60

7oA 0,83 5,0 5,3

16 7 2532060 CHEVSKY Ilya 1998 RUS 15,5 15,0 15,0 15,1 15,1 45,2 3 0,70 7,0 9,94 7,2 10,15 10,04 26,68 12,74 67,98 39,00

bT 0,70 7,2 7,3

17 5 2528194 ZOGOLEV Semen 1997 RUS 15,0 14,6 15,0 13,9 12,1 43,5 3 0,70 5,7 8,37 5,8 8,44 8,40 25,70 14,04 65,94 36,40

bPp 0,73 6,0 6,0

18 2 2529437 SHABANOV Egor 1995 RUS 15,3 14,4 14,1 13,9 14,6 43,1 bT 0,70 6,2 9,14 6,1 9,71 9,42 27,22 12,03 64,55 33,80

lG 0,80 6,0 6,8

19 9 2527521 SYCHEV Danila 1992 RUS 13,4 13,6 14,2 11,8 9,2 38,8 bF 0,83 8,1 11,02 8,1 12,13 11,57 26,70 12,72 63,09

7opA 0,86 5,0 6,3

20 6 2529441 YATSUN Georgiy 1997 RUS 13,6 13,0 11,7 11,8 13,1 37,9 bT 0,70 5,0 9,00 5,1 9,59 9,29 26,74 12,67 59,86

7opA 0,86 6,4 7,0

TD: Head Judge: Chief of Scoring:

BELOUSOV Gennadiy  YAKHEEV Anatoly TOMAKHINA Maria


